

Name of Work - **1**

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
	IST	on	N/C	R/A	Bill
N/W - R.C.D					Road to Gopalichok
N/A -					Satyendra Kumar
					construction pvt Ltd.
Agreement NO:-	02				CM BD /
					2025-26
Date of work start -	03-5				2025
Date of work completion -					
					02-5-2026

	1st Record Entry				
Date of Entry:-	15-10				2025
Item NO:-	clearing and				
	Grubbing Road land				
	- - - all complete.				
CH-0.00 -	2x	30	x	1.00	= 60.00m ²
	2x	30	x	1.00	= 60.00m ²
	2x	30	x	1.00	= 60.00m ²
	2x	30	x	1.00	= 60.00m ²
	2x	30	x	1.00	= 60.00m ²
	2x	30	x	1.00	= 60.00m ²
	2x	30	x	1.00	= 60.00m ²
	2x	30	x	1.00	= 60.00m ²

(Continuation)

480.00m²

lati
Da
ite
rad
vid
esti



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
		Ind Record Entry			
date of Entry: 22-10-2011					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No. 1 clearing and grubbing					
Road End - all comp					
Vide TMB and P-2					
14 = 0.12					
0.12 @ Rs 73248.75 = Rs 8790.10					
Item No. 2 Excavation for roadway in soil					
using manual -					
- all comp -					
Vide TMB and P-3					
= 38.69 m ³					
38.69 m ³ @ Rs 95.97 = Rs 3713.00					
Item No. 3 Providing earthen shoulder - all comp					
Vide TMB and P-3					
= 192 m ²					
1000mm lead @ Rs 38.42 = Rs 243.81 = Rs 9364.99					
100m lead @ Rs 153.6 m ³ @ Rs 162.93 = Rs 25026.10					
Item No. 4 Construction of granular sub base					
- all comp -					
Vide TMB and P-4					
= 20.10 m ³					
20.10 m ³ @ Rs 1780.32 = Rs 35784.00					
					82677.93
(Continuation)					= 82678.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F		82678=
Item No-5			Providing Laying		
			Spreading and		
			compacting graded		
			stone aggregate		
			wet mix Macadam		
			cell Comp		
			vide TM B and P-4		
			= 16.66 M ²		
			16.66 M ²	1531.032	32171=
Item No-6			providing cement		
			concrete pavement		
			(C.C. Pavement)		
			vide TM B and P-7		
			310.76 M ²		
			310.76 CB	5224.77	1610 1623650.
					1738492=
			Add L.C+SS	1%	+ 1738520
			Add W.S.T	18%	+ 31293020
			Add S.F	10%	+ 3657=
					= 21,04,471=
			Attn		Amnd
			25.11.2025		22-10-202
			Appr		

(Continuation)